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199402230000
58811

02/23/1994
08:23:22

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199312090003
94151

199403080000
74771

03/08/1994
10:38:29

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

199302040000
33681

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:SE
Other:1993-
03368

199403080000
74781

03/08/1994
10:38:30

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

199302040000
33581

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:1993-
03358

199407180002
24821

07/18/1994
12:41:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SHARP,
DOUGLAS L

199408260002
64561

08/26/1994
08:28:02

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199402040000
38761

199412200003
69651

12/20/1994
10:56:47

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199307140002
05711


