Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 1994;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402230000 58811	02/23/1994 08:23:22	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199312090003 94151	
199403080000 74771	03/08/1994 10:38:29	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO					199302040000 33681	Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:1993- 03368
199403080000 74781	03/08/1994 10:38:30	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO					199302040000 33581	Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:1993- 03358
199407180002 24821	07/18/1994 12:41:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARP, DOUGLAS L						
199408260002 64561	08/26/1994 08:28:02	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199402040000 38761	
199412200003 69651	12/20/1994 10:56:47	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199307140002 05711	